
KPNO – Nov 2018

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst

Nov 1 Thu 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0921 #Durbala HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0921 #Durbala

Nov 2 Fri 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0921 #Durbala HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0921 #Durbala

Nov 3 Sat 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0921 #Durbala HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0921 #Durbala

Nov 4 Sun 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0921 #Durbala HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0921 #Durbala

Nov 5 Mon 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0921 #Durbala HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0921 #Durbala

Nov 6 Tue 0 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 7 Wed 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0140 #Battisti 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 8 Thu 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0378 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 9 Fri 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0140 Battisti ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0378 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 10 Sat 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0378 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0378 #I - Deliyannis STA1 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 11 Sun 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0378 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
0378 #I - Deliyannis STA1 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 12 Mon 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0105 Mann HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0314 #Barkhouse HDI
STA1 0314 #Barkhouse

Nov 13 Tue 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0105 Mann HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
STA1

Nov 14 Wed 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 2001 T&E - Schweiker OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 15 Thu 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 2001 T&E - Schweiker OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 16 Fri 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST checkout instruments NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0924 #Probst HDI
WHIRC 0924 #Probst

Nov 17 Sat 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0924 #Probst HDI
0924 #Probst

Nov 18 Sun 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0924 #Probst HDI
0924 #Probst

Nov 19 Mon 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0924 #Probst HDI
0924 #Probst

Nov 20 Tue 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0924 #Probst HDI
0924 #Probst

Nov 21 Wed 15 0922 T&E - DESI INST NESSI Q NESSIQ 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 22 Thu 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0214 Colon WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 23 Fri 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0214 Colon WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 24 Sat 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0214 Colon WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 25 Sun 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0214 Colon WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 26 Mon 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0384 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 27 Tue 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0384 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 28 Wed 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0383 M - Yan WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI

Nov 29 Thu 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0383 M - Yan WHIRC 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0925 #Stefansson HDI
0925 #Stefansson

Nov 30 Fri 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0375 W - Bershady HEXPK 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Last Updated: December 28, 2018


